
STATEMENT OF GRADES
BACHELOR OF ARTS ( MASS MEDIA) (BAMM) - SEMESTER-I

EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : KHAN HEERA NADEEN MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

488 2023021001051009 8 105144 11743194596744419

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER-I

MMPBMMMAJ10142 Introduction to Mass Communication IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 4 P 4 16 x

MMPBMMMAJ10242 Indian Social System IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 10 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPBMMOP10342 Management Studies and Events IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 10 - - 100 30 0 F 0 0 c

MMPBMMVSC10442 Introduction to Photography IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 5 - - 50 17 0 F 0 0 c

MMPBMMSEC10542 Introduction to Computers IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 9 - - 50 23 0 F 5.1 0 c

MMPENGAEC10201 English A: English Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 12 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

MMPBMMVEC10642 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth-1 IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 1 - - 50 11 0 F 0 0 c

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 28 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

MMPCC10171 National Service Scheme CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 12 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 12 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 220 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 9:07 PM GradeCard

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22714&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivC… 1/2



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS ( MASS MEDIA) (BAMM) - SEMESTER-I
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : PANDLEKAR ALAM NASHRA HANIF ABBAS MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

447 2023021001051018 42 105145 11743204596744421

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER-I

MMPBMMMAJ10142 Introduction to Mass Communication IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 21 - - 100 41 4 P 4.2 16.8 x

MMPBMMMAJ10242 Indian Social System IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 3 - - 50 15 0 F 0 0 c

MMPBMMOP10342 Management Studies and Events IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 6 - - 100 28 0 F 0 0 c

MMPBMMVSC10442 Introduction to Photography IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 10 - - 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

MMPBMMSEC10542 Introduction to Computers IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 11 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

MMPENGAEC10201 English A: English Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 10 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

MMPBMMVEC10642 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth-1 IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 11 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 27 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPCC10171 National Service Scheme CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 221 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 9:07 PM GradeCard

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22714&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivC… 2/2


